Specifications subject to change without notice
DS-1205-FF-A03 Rev 10/2021 440 Forsgate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 • T: 609.860.0160 • F: 609.860.1687 • antronix.com
Antronix introduces the Antronix Premise Node Platform 1 . 2  G H z  (AFN). The
cost-effective h ig h  o ut p ut  AFN has been designed to receive a full complement
of video, data and telephony via single optical fiber and converts the signal to RF for
distribution via existing RF networks. Various optical return transmitters are available
to complete the two-way communications link.
An available WDM allows a single fiber to carry both forward and return optical

* All are 3.0 mW, isolated DFBs
** Recommended CWDM wavelengths for HFC applications
      Ordering Information
     AFN-Maa-bccd-eff-gg
RF Output
M: +52 dBmV @ -6 to +2 dBm
aa: Connector Type
SA-SC/APC
FA/FC/APC
b: Special Feature
0: None
1: Internal WDM
Ex: AFN-MSA-155N-E06-G2
52 dBmV
SC/APC Connector
42/54 MHz Split
2.0 mW, Isolated,
1550 nm, DFB Internal WDM
6 dB Cable Equalizer
54-1218 MHZ
g: bandwidth
G2  1.2 GHz
ff: Plug-in Value Plug in Value in
dB 00 to 12 dB
e: Plug-in
J: Jumper (JP)
E: Cable Equalizer (CE)
S: Cable Stimulator (CS)
d: Frequency Split
N: 42/54 MHz
M: 85/102 MHz
cc: Return Transmitter
00: No Tx
02: N/A
03: 2.0 mW, Isolated, 1310 nm, DFB
2 mW CWDM
Options*
47: 1470 nm
49: 1490 nm
51: 1510 nm**
53: 1530 nm**
55: 1550 nm**
57: 1570 nm**
59: 1590 nm
61: 1610 nm